19024090 1,373.83 2 BAG 0.030 1,308.41 2,616.82 0.00 0.00 2,616.82 2.50 65.42 2.50 65.42 2,747.66 

Grand Total 57 1.610 106,834.4

8 

0.00 0.00 106,834.48 2,670.86 2,670.86 112,176.20 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.20-

112,176.00 

Total in Words  [  One Lakh Twelve Thousand One Hundred Seventy Six Rupees Only ]